
Trumbull County Children Services 

2019 CPR/First Aid Training Schedule 

 

Please call JoAnne Pecorelli at ext.: 1403 to reserve your spot. Spots are limited to 12 participants. 

Trainings occur at the agency. 2282 Reeves Rd. NE, Warren, OH 44483 

 

Tuesday, February 26 

9AM – 4 PM 

 

Wednesday, March 13 (first aid) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Thursday, March 14 (cpr) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Saturday, April 13 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Tuesday, May 28 

9AM – 4 PM 

 

Wednesday, June 12 (first aid) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Thursday, June 13 (cpr) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Saturday, July 13 

9AM – 4 PM 



 

Tuesday, August 27 

9AM – 4 PM 

 

Wednesday, September 11 (first aid) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Thursday. September 12 (cpr) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Saturday, October 12 

9AM – 4 PM 

 

Tuesday, November 26 

9AM – 4 PM 

 

Wednesday, December 11 (first aid) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 

Thursday, December 12 (cpr) 

6 PM – 9 PM 

 


